OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE

College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal

Thisisto certify Sri/ Smt...... ..o StUAYING IN oo of our college.
His / Her college fees structure will be as follows.
M.A.
Admission Fee | Tuition Student College
Session Caution Sports
Class | Semester | Subject other than for | Fees per Health | Examination
Fee Money Fees
HMC students month Home Fee
M.A. Sem-3 English X Rs. 125/- | Rs. 95/- Rs. 10/- Rs. 1/- X X
TOTAL FEES : Rs. 856/-
Chinsurah, 171" April, 2025 Principal

Hooghly Mohsin College



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE
College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal

Thisisto certify Sri/ SMU.... ..o e StUAYING 1N oo of our college.
His / Her college fees structure will be as follows.
M.A.
Admission Fee Tuition Student College
Session Caution | Sports
Class | Semester | Subject other than for Fees per Health Examinat
Fee Money Fees
HMC students month Home ion Fee
M.A. Sem-3 Urdu X Rs. 125/- Rs. 95/- Rs. 10/- Rs. 1/- X X
TOTAL FEES : Rs. 856/-
Chinsurah, 171" April, 2025 Principal

Hooghly Mohsin College



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE
College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal
Thisisto certify Sri/ SMU.... ..o e STUAYING TN oo of our college.

His / Her college fees structure will be as follows.

M.A.
Admission Fee | Tuition Student College
Session Caution Sports
Class | Semester Subject other than for | Fees per Health | Examination
Fee Money Fees
HMC students | month Home Fee
M.A. Sem -3 | Pol Science X Rs. 125/- | Rs. 95/- | Rs. 10/- Rs. 1/- X X
TOTAL FEES : Rs. 856/-
Chinsurah, 171" April, 2025 Principal

Hooghly Mohsin College



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE
College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal

Thisisto certify Sri/ SMU.... ..o e STUAYING TN oo of our college.

His / Her college fees structure will be as follows.

M.COM.
Admission Fee | Tuition Student College
Session Caution Sports
Class Semester Subject other than for | Fees per Health | Examinati
Fee Money Fees
HMC students | month Home on Fee
M.COM. | Sem-3 | Commerce X Rs. 125/- | Rs. 95/- | Rs. 10/- Rs. 1/- X X
TOTAL FEES : Rs. 856/-
Principal

Chinsurah, 171" April, 2025
Hooghly Mohsin College



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE
College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal
Thisisto certify Sri/ SMt...... ..o e StUAYING TN oo of our college.

His / Her college fees structure will be as follows.

M.SC.
Admission Fee | Tuition Student College
Session Caution Sports
Class Semester Subject other than for | Fees per Health | Examinati
Fee Money Fees
HMC students | month Home on Fee
M.SC. Sem -3 Zoology X Rs. 160/- | Rs. 95/- | Rs. 10/- Rs. 1/- X X
TOTAL FEES : Rs. 1066/-
Chinsurah, 171" April, 2025 Principal

Hooghly Mohsin College



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE
College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal
Thisisto certify Sri/ SMt...... ..o e STUAYING TN oo of our college.

His / Her college fees structure will be as follows.

M.SC.
Admission Fee | Tuition Student College
Session Caution Sports
Class Semester Subject other than for | Fees per Health | Examinati
Fee Money Fees

HMC students | month Home on Fee

M.SC. Sem -3 Botany X Rs. 160/- | Rs. 95/- | Rs. 10/- Rs. 1/- X X
TOTAL FEES : Rs. 1066/-
Chinsurah, 171" April, 2025 Principal

Hooghly Mohsin College



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE
College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal
Thisisto certify Sri/ SMt.... ... e, StUAYING TN oo of our college.

His / Her college fees structure will be as follows.

M.SC.
Admission Fee | Tuition Student College
Session Caution Sports
Class Semester Subject other than for | Fees per Health | Examinati
Fee Money Fees
HMC students | month Home on Fee
M.SC. Sem -3 | Physiology X Rs. 160/- | Rs. 95/- | Rs. 10/- Rs. 1/- X X
TOTAL FEES : Rs. 1066/-
Chinsurah, 17" April, 2025 Principal

Hooghly Mohsin College



OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
HOOGHLY MOHSIN COLLEGE
College Road, Chinsurah, Hooghly West Bengal
Thisisto certify Sri/ SMt...... ..o e STUAYING TN oo of our college.

His / Her college fees structure will be as follows.

M.SC.
Admission Fee | Tuition Student College
Session Caution Sports
Class Semester Subject other than for | Fees per Health | Examinati
Fee Money Fees
HMC students | month Home on Fee
M.SC. Sem -3 Geology X Rs. 160/- | Rs. 95/- | Rs. 10/- Rs. 1/- X X
TOTAL FEES : Rs. 1066/-
Chinsurah, 17" April, 2025 Principal

Hooghly Mohsin College



